DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 93.60

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 146.64

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 97.76

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 78.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 928.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 167.04

GRAND TOTAL 1095.00
Rupees : One Thousand Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-03248 VALUE 28410.62

E-Waybill No 511937876968

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :